O.17www.panduit.com For service and technical support, call 866-405-6654 (outside the U.S. and Canada, see catalog back cover).
A.
System
Overview
B.
Copper
Systems
C.
Fiber
Optic
Systems
D.
Power
over
Ethernet
E.
Zone
Cabling
F.
Wireless
G.
Outlets
H.
Media
Distribution
I.
Physical
Infrastructure
Management
J.
Overhead &
Underfloor
Routing
K.
Surface
Raceway
L.
Cabinets,
Racks &
Cable
Management
M.
Grounding &
Bonding
N.
Industrial
O.
Labeling &
Identification
P.
Cable
Management
Accessories
Q.
Index
PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SYSTEMS
Order number of labels required in multiples of Std. Pkg. Qty.
Turn-Tell ® Labels
• Innovative label design allows labels to
rotate for visibility from any angle, and for
repositioning on the wire/cable to align legends
and improve aesthetics
• Labels can be easily installed on existing
terminated wires and assemblies without
disconnecting the wires/cables
• Available in P1 ™ Label Cassettes for the LS8E
or LS8EQ printers and in computer printable
rolls, for use with Easy-Mark ™ Labeling
Software and desktop thermal transfer printers
• Temperature range: -40°F to 200°F
(-40°C to 93°C)
Part Number Part Description
Width Length
Print-On
Area Height
Min. Cable
O.D.
Max. Wire
O.D.
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
R050X075V1T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 0.50" W x 0.75" H,
0.25" POA, Clear/White, 3" Core, 18 – 14
AWG wire/cable.
0.50 12.7 0.75 19.1 0.25 6.4 0.12 3.1 0.16 4.1 5000 20000
R050X125V1T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 0.50" W x 1.25" H,
0.38" POA, Clear/White, 3" Core, 12 – 10
AWG wire/cable, Cat. 3 UTP cable.
0.50 12.7 1.25 31.8 0.38 9.7 0.12 3.1 0.16 4.1 5000 20000
R050X150V1T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 0.50" W x 1.50" H,
0.50" POA, Clear/White, 3" Core, 10 – 6
AWG wire/cable, Cat. 5e/6/6e UTP and
Cat. 5e FTP cable.
0.50 12.7 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.16 4.0 0.32 8.1 5000 20000
R100X075V1T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 0.75" H,
0.25" POA, Clear/White, 3" Core, 18 – 14
AWG wire/cable.
1.00 25.4 0.75 19.1 0.25 6.4 0.12 3.1 0.16 4.1 2500 10000
R100X125V1T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 1.25" H,
0.38" POA, Clear/White, 3" Core, 12 – 10
AWG wire/cable, Cat. 3 UTP cable.
1.00 25.4 1.25 31.8 0.38 9.7 0.16 4.1 0.22 5.6 2500 10000
R100X150V1T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 1.50" H,
0.50" POA, Clear/White, 3" Core, Cat.
5e/6/6A UTP/Cat. 5e FTP cable.
1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.22 5.6 0.28 7.1 2500 10000
R100X150V2T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 1.50" H,
0.50" POA, Clear/Blue, 3" Core,
Cat. 5e/6/6A UTP/Cat. 5e FTP cable.
1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.22 5.6 0.28 7.1 2500 10000
R100X150V3T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 1.50" H,
0.50" POA, Clear/Green, 3" Core,
Cat. 5e/6/6A UTP/Cat. 5e FTP cable.
1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.22 5.6 0.28 7.1 2500 10000
R100X150V7T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 1.50" H,
0.50" POA, Clear/Red, 3" Core,
Cat. 5e/6/6A UTP/Cat. 5e FTP cable.
1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.22 5.6 0.28 7.1 2500 10000
R100X150V8T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 1.50" H,
0.50" POA, Clear/Yellow, 3" Core,
Cat. 5e/6/6A UTP/Cat. 5e FTP cable.
1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.22 5.6 0.28 7.1 2500 10000
R100X225V1T Thermal Transfer Vinyl, 1.00" W x 2.25" H,
0.75" POA, Clear/White, 3" Core,
8 – 4 AWG wire/cable, Cat. 6A UTP,
FTP/Cat. 6 FTP cable.
1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.28 7.1 0.39 9.9 2500 10000
R100X225V2T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 2.25" H,
0.75" POA, Clear/Blue, 3" Core,
8 – 4 AWG wire/cable, Cat. 6A UTP,
FTP/Cat. 6 FTP cable.
1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.28 7.1 0.39 9.9 2500 10000
R100X225V3T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 2.25" H,
0.75" POA, Clear/Green, 3" Core,
8 – 4 AWG wire/cable, Cat. 6A UTP,
FTP/Cat. 6 FTP cable.
1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.28 7.1 0.39 9.9 2500 10000
R100X225V7T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 2.25" H,
0.75" POA, Clear/Red, 3" Core,
8 – 4 AWG wire/cable, Cat. 6A UTP,
FTP/Cat. 6 FTP cable.
1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.28 7.1 0.39 9.9 2500 10000
R100X225V8T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 2.25" H,
0.75" POA, Clear/Yellow, 3" Core,
8 – 4 AWG wire/cable, Cat. 6A UTP,
FTP/Cat. 6 FTP cable.
1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.28 7.1 0.39 9.9 2500 10000
Table continues on page O.18
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.
PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SYSTEMS
A.
System
Overview
B.
Copper
Systems
C.
Fiber
Optic
Systems
D.
Power
over
Ethernet
E.
Zone
Cabling
F.
Wireless
G.
Outlets
H.
Media
Distribution
I.
Physical
Infrastructure
Management
J.
Overhead &
Underfloor
Routing
K.
Surface
Raceway
L.
Cabinets,
Racks &
Cable
Management
M.
Grounding &
Bonding
N.
Industrial
O.
Labeling &
Identification
P.
Cable
Management
Accessories
Q.
Index
Replace the asterisk in part numbers above with the desired color code.
Thermal Transfer Marker Plates
• Non-adhesive marker plates offer crisp,
clear legends with superior legibility
• Attachable in a horizontal or
vertical orientation
• Available in a variety of colors and sizes
• Use with Panduit RMER4BL resin thermal
transfer ribbon, found on O.13
• Temperature range: -58°F to 221°F
(-50°C to 105°C)
Part Number
Color
Width
In.
(mm)
Height
In.
(mm)
Print-On
Area
In.
(mm)
Labels
Per Roll
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.Yellow White Blue Green Gray Orange Red
M200X050* Y6T Y7T ACT AET AFT AGT AIT 2.00
(50.8)
0.50
(12.7)
1.07
(27.2)
500 1 Roll
M200X100* Y6T Y7T ACT AET AFT AGT AIT 2.00
(50.8)
1.00
(25.4)
0.80
(20.3)
500 1 Roll
M300X050* Y6T Y7T ACT AET AFT AGT AIT 3.00
(76.2)
0.50
(12.7)
1.80
(52.6)
500 1 Roll
M300X100* Y6T Y7T ACT AET AFT AGT AIT 3.00
(76.2)
1.00
(25.4)
1.80
(45.7)
500 1 Roll
Thermal Transfer Flag Labels
• Improved legibility and more information
on small wires and cables provide clearer,
more complete identification
• Innovative design allows the product to be
applied as a permanent adhesive label or
as a repositionable non-adhesive label
• Easy-Mark ™ Labeling Software assists in
the creation of optimum identifiers and
labels for common labeling applications,
advanced importing and barcoding
capability to assist in reducing errors and
saving time
Part Number Color
Width Height Min. Cable O.D.
Max. Cable
O.D. Wire
Range
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
F100X150AJT White 1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.12 3.1 0.20 5.1 12 – 10 AWG 2500 10000
F100X213AJT White 1.00 25.4 2.13 54.1 0.32 8.1 0.38 9.7 3 – 2 AWG 2500 10000
F100X300AJT White 1.00 25.4 3.00 76.2 0.90 2.3 0.28 7.1 18 – 6 AWG 2500 10000
F100X363AJT White 1.00 25.4 3.63 92.2 0.20 5.1 0.46 11.7 8 – 1 AWG 2500 10000
R100X400V1T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 4.00" H,
1.00" POA, Clear/White, 3" Core,
2 AWG – 250 MCM wire/cable.
1.00 25.4 4.00 101.6 1.00 25.4 0.39 9.9 0.95 24.1 1000 4000
R200X150V1T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 2.00" W x 1.50" H,
0.50" POA, Clear/White, 3" Core,
Cat. 5e/6/6A UTP/Cat. 5e FTP
cable.5/5e/6 cable.
2.00 50.8 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.22 5.6 0.28 7.1 1000 4000
R200X225V1T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 2.00" W x 2.25" H,
0.75" POA, Clear/White, 3" Core,
8 – 4 AWG wire/cable, Cat. 6A UTP,
FTP/Cat. 6 FTP cable.
2.00 50.8 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.28 7.1 0.39 9.9 1000 4000
R200X400V1T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 2.00" W x 4.00" H,
1.00" POA, Clear/White, 3" Core,
2 AWG – 250 MCM wire/cable.
2.00 50.8 4.00 101.6 1.00 25.4 0.39 9.9 0.95 24.1 1000 4000
Part Number Part Description
Width Length
Print-On
Area Height
Min. Cable
O.D.
Max. Wire
O.D.
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
Turn-Tell ® Labels (continued)
Order number of labels required in multiples of Std. Pkg. Qty.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Panduit:
  F100X150AJT  F100X213AJT  F100X300AJT  F100X363AJT  R050X125V1T  R050X150V1T